NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Samulage		JALBE VOL	1/-/ / 1 1		
	OCT PICEST	[wel 1 33400] . /	MAY 200	162167		
Dute In: 78(0)(70)0 17:00	Jep վաշարկա	1	Date &Timo	Completed	· Done	př.
16 HO: X125 M&G 2000 2803/4	SAS c-Illing	SEL F	19			
Nel 140. KY 1815 Y	E-mall(bjala	thu, AlC thus)			8	
0.01 17012020 1718	I-Motor Cial	m Form	6			
	I-Motor W/C	(Wille: OD Thrs,	TP (bii)		24/	1
OD (TP)' Reporting Only	I-Photo Upic	nded	!			100
	Assessment/St					
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wisin			.,
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tolt	F	NI.	Mark Mark N
TP Undiculors Veh No: Sti	173DW	. INC()/Non-INC	().		
Owner / Driver: (-	Tel:	٠,_)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ().	
Confirmed by r (14	Dates,	Tim	d/)	
	ote-Est Sinius (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-799	6. P: 80-10	00%]	
The same of the sa	arranty: YES ()/NO(<u> </u>		-	
Baccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,000	0 ()/\$2,000	O ()	HICKORY POPE	runary Y	Wellerin.	Securitaria
公司的原则和国际的政策的变形。第二届的国际公司的国际的	ACTUAL TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	Sund Nationalia	(Establishments)	****	Cot No. 1	
() Walle-In Customar : Customer's Inform	and the same of the same of the same of	niidential & Stri	ctly NO refer o	repauer.		
() Total Lass Case 1 to e-mall Insurer		10.4		.,)
Drivo-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	VRS()/	ACC) 1 1 C	wing Co: (nada kristinaw	SENTENCE PROPERTY	Tyle-sec
under seine der Steine der Steiner der	经加强的指数数据		如如何似然而而	This popular	HE WILLOUP	by · ·
			,			
the second secon	urttsy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	(•)	<u>}</u>				
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	(•)))) ;;				
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	(•))				and contract to the
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$300 Injury :	(•)				Session.	
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$300 Injury :	(•)				KON PORTO	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$300 Injury :	(•))			i ;	
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$300 Injury :	(•)				Kondini.	
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$300 Injury :	(•)					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury s	(•)			OPPONENTIAL	moreland	NAE VO
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	(•)					NAE VO
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$300 Injury :	(·)) in all the first line of the	aporting (330)s	100 (H)		NAE VO
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	(·) 00) (DAIL Academy A	aperting (336);	THE CHIEF		NAE VO
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : 2012/2012/2012/2012/2012/2012/2012/201	(·) 00) (I) All Academ II DAI Density A S) Tri Yellow-Tis Per usimutata	aperting (330); sees are pi (2100); sees are p	ind (un) Sup: It (un) Sup: It (un)		NAE VO
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury s Personal Cost September Sept	(·) 00) (I) Alt Acadent II DAN Denney A DY I Vellow-Thr DY I Vellow-Thr DY I Vellow-Thr COTIL IL-lapsel	aperting (330); aperting (330); aperting (3100); are Survey (Read) and Durvey (Read) and Durvey (Read)	ind (un) Sup: It (un) Sup: It (un)	45	NALUS)
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$300 Injury s Particular Cost > \$300 MADOCS 92 V Intuct No:	(·) 00) (1) Alt Acadest It 2) DAI Demograp 3) Tri Towney A 3) Pri Voltow-The For ulaiming aga () TR: Ra-largeol 7) NI (Idao DA + 1) NTUCAddition	aperting (330); aperting (330); aperting (3100); are Survey (Read) and Durvey (Read) and Durvey (Read)	ING (110) Substitution (110) (10 Jan 2010)	45	NAL WALLEY
2) QC Cheok / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 /n/ucy :	(·) 00) () All Academ II) All Academ II) DA Donwier A) Pri Vellow-The Pri Vellow-The Pri Vellow-The Pri Uslimitate () Til IL-larged 7) Ni I day DA+ 1) NIUC Addition OR; *NS: Caurley C	aporting (330); asperting (330); asperting (300); asperti	ING (110) S 405 ING (110) S 405 III Ney) III Jan 2000)	45	() (ADD(2))
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Photo (No. 1) Phot	(·) 00) () Alt Academilian Spring Property Control of the party Control of the pa	uporting (330); uporting (330); uporting (330); uporting (5100); uporting	ING (110) Stars III Vey) In Jan 2000)	45	NALU(2)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Photo (No. 1) Phot	(·) 00) () Alt Acadest It 3 DAI Demoy A 3 Pri Voltow-The For ulaiming ass () TR: Ra-largeol 7) NI : Idao DA+ 1) NTUCAddition On? *Not Bapels Co-	Apporting (336); Apporting (3	ING (110) Story ING (110) Story III In Jan 2000)	45 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NALU(2)
2) QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(·) 00) () Alt Acadest It 3 DAI Demoy A 3 Pri Voltow-The For ulaiming ass () TR: Ra-largeol 7) NI : Idao DA+ 1) NTUCAddition On? *Not Bapels Co-	aporting (330); apporting (330); apporti	ING (110) Story ING (110) Story III In Jan 2000)	45 45 50 72 60 60 73 73 73 73 73 74 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75	NALU(2)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/07/2020 17:55
Date Of Accident	17/07/2020 17:15
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG JURONG TOWN HALL RD TWRDS JURONG GATEWAY RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
STREET STREET OF D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FV1815Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SAFARUAN BIN AS'AT
NRIC No	SXXXX854H
Email Address	SAFARUAN_@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84817299
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-84817299
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	AEROX GDR155A-155CC CVT ABS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MSD/VMS-19-402286-CA
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SAFARUAN BIN AS'AT
NRIC No	SXXXX854H
Date Of Birth	15/11/1983
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/04/2009
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84817299
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-84817299

SAFARUAN_@HOTMAIL.COM

Address BLK 165 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 8

#02-270

Postcode 650165

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

PROCESSOR OF THE PROCES

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

SIDE SWIPE

Road Surface

ambulance?

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

QUEENSTOWN N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03, POSTCODE: 149073, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200728/2108

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD7312M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI IONIQ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SAFARUAN BIN AS'AT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FV1815Y

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes: and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN	111	PED-
A) FV 1815Y B) SHD 7312M		Jurany Pown Hau Ro Numbers GATEWAY RO
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE AC	- Charles Anna Carlotte	12108.
ECLARATION		
	er's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
70 1011 121	iver is not the policyholder) & Time:	Name: NRIC/FIN No.: (OS)

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 17 102 15020 HODIMMY	YYY), TIME:(17 : 15)(HH:MM).
LOCATION: Along Burong Town Hall	Towards Butit Batok Rom
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
· alvehicle NUMBER: FU 1815 Y	* ***
DINSURANCE COMPANY: MSC	· ·
CIPOLICY NUMBER: MSD NMC-19-4	102286 - CA
dIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD)	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
BIMAKE & MODEL: VANATA	*
F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LO	PRRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMME	RCIAL / MOTOR CYCLEL
INTERPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	LUDEKILLS
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY GLAIM)	ISURANCE (YES/NO)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	REPORTING ONLY)
AINAME: SAFARUAN BIN AS AT	(MALE / FEMALE)
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$ 8335654	H CONTACT: HP17299
CLADDRESS: BIK 165 BULLI BATE	OK WEST AVE 8
#02-270 S'PORE 650	0165
ONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER
(Including driver) CINAME: SAFARUAN BIN AST	AT MALE/ FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CP33ttC4H	CONTACT 84812200
WITH THE PARTY OF	K WEST ALE P
#02-270 S'PORE 6	50/65
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (15 / 11 / 1983) (DO e)OCCUPATION: (NDOOR) OUTDOOR)	D/WW/YYY) :
FIRSTIE DEDRIVING PACE 20/04	12009 .
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	RED'S COMPANY? (YES NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WI	ITH INSURED! OWER
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING ,	OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES, NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION	N: Queenstown N.P.C
The Transfer of the Property of the Company of the	UE- III ANIHOLANI STANDARDINE SANIKASINI
Ho of passinger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SHD 7312M	MODEL: TAYI
() DRIVER'S NAME:	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
No all passanase d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
Industrial to Sol DRIVER'S NAME	* .
NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:

(2.7)	the space of the space of

email = Safamon_ @ hitmail . com





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200728/2108

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 28/07/2020 17:04			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 28		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name o	f Informant: JAN BIN A		Address: APT BLK 165 BUKIT BATOK SINGAPORE 650165	WEST AVENUE 8 #02-270		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8335854H			Contact No.:			
National SINGAR	ity: ORE CITIZ	ŒN.	Email:	Modific Office (123)		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 36 15/11/1983		Date of Birth: 15/11/1983	Type of Informant: Rider			
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation; TECH			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B	Date of Expiry		

seneral intori	mation of the Accide				
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/07/2020 17:15	Type of Location Straight Road	
	WN HALL ROAD Town Hall Road towa	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Dry		60 Km/h	
One Way Traffic Light - Working				Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head Tr	o Side		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

	Details of Vo	ehicle Involve	d	EVERSE THE	R1816	Comment of the last	
9	Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
199	FV1815Y	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	AEROX GDR155A CVT	Black	Slightly Damaged	0
255	SHD7312M	Car	HYUNDAI	AE IONIQ HEV 1.6 DCT	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T		
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200728/2108

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
FV1815Y	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	MSDSMT20415509			

Details of Perso	on Involved					
Any Pedestrian I						
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Pe	destria	Cross	sing: NA
Rider		5.0		200110	1 0100	ang. Ivo
Name	SAFARUAN BIN AS'AT			ID No).	S8335854H
Related Vehicle	FV1815Y (Motorcycle)			Conta	act No.	8481729
Hospital/Clinic	BUKIT BATOK POLYCLINIC			Class Drivin Licen	g	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	18/07/2020 Date Disc					/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	06	the state of the s		Slight	MINISTER STATE OF THE STATE OF

Brief Details.

On 17/07/2020 at about 1715hrs, I was riding along Jurong Town Hall Road towards JEM and stopped behind a vehicle. Then I make a check on my left to look out for any incoming vehicle before I move forward. After the lane is cleared, I started to move off and out of sudden, a ComfortDelgro taxi hit onto my left side of my motorcycle. I fell on the left side of the road. I have abrasions on left shoulder, both elbows, left knee, left foot and swollen toes. There are damages on the left side of my motorcycle. The taxi driver informed me that he wanted to settle privately as he do not wish to make a report about the accident and I agreed. We left the scene.

On 18/07/2020, I went to Bt Batok Polyclinic to seek treatment and I was granted 6 days of medical leave (18/07/2020 to 22/07/2020) . On 27/07/2020, I received a letter from Traffic Police (TP/IP/30615/2020) to informed me to lodge a report about the accident that took place.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200728/2108

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMMAD ASRI BIN MAZLAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 28/07/2020 17:04
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168 MILL	

SHEET OF THE PARTY

10-10-10 PM-A-1

U ...

AND REPORTED BY THE

SECTION AND ADDRESS.

THEFT



CA 528429

HISTO INSURANCE CONSESSIONS INTO 1,18, No. 70 PRINTED A SHORTEN MAY BE SHOULD CARE U.S. SALES AND CONTRACT OF SHORE AND ADDRESS AND ADDRES

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

#300(FIREATHEFT) \$000(END) 74)

CERTIFICATE AC :

MSD/YME/19-402286-CA A0674-001/20900

DAY NOOMED.

TABABA

1. Index must and Registration Number of Vehicle 5118157

2. Name of Policyholder SAFARLAR BIS AS'AT

3. Efficulve dute of the Commencionans of Lancescope for the perpones of the Act

0922AF-27/07/2013

4. Dust of Eagley of Insurance

28/07/2020

155 c.c.

5 Persons or Classes of Persons multipl to drive. a. The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted to accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vibiole or but have its permitted and is not desqualified by order of a Coort of Law or by resiste all any suscensor or regulation in this behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And psycholists requirement the Motor Vehicle is registered and second motor the Scott Traffic Air and is regulation and licensing sucher the Road Traffic Air to be them of the accident loss or decising.

6. Unitation as to Unit

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes CHON, in connection with the Policyholder's buniness or ordinession.

- The Policy does not cover
- 1. Use for hire or reward.
- ?. Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or spend-tenting.
- 1. Use for the carriage of goods (other them namples) in connection with any trade or business.
- 4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Wolor Trade.
- Limiteations rendered inapperature by Section 5 of the Moure Value in (Third-Party Risks and Compensations) Act (Chapter 189) and Smillian 95 of the Bodd Transport Act, 1987 (Malayeth), are not to be outlieful under these hoodings.

UWE HEREBY CENTIFY that the Policy to which this Carolicate relates a reset of accompanion with the pro-inspect of the Munic Vehicles (Third-Purty Historical Componentium) Aca (Chapter, 189) and Part IV of the Rosell Transport Aca, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amondment. Act or Acts pushed or submission thereof.

27.44

COMMERCIAL AGENCY FTE. LTD. **Стопочніўстр Арине** (~ Setting transcript (Magagebre) For. Ltd.